2301 Wardlow Circle, P.O. Box 3300
Corona, California 92878
tel 909.270.6200
fax 909.270.6201
9500 Series 0 to 3,000 PSIG
Shutoff Valves

9500 Series
0 to 3,000 PSIG
How to Order
95 59 B – 2 PP Q
BASIC MODEL NUMBER
9500 Series
O-RING MATERIAL,
TEMPERATURE RANGE & HANDLE COLOR
59 – Buna N 0° F to +250° F  Blue
33 – Neoprene 0° F to +300° F  Green
32 – Viton® 0° F to +400° F  Red
BODY MATERIAL
B – Brass
T – 303 Stainless Steel
VENT PORT
*Q – Downstream Side (Optional)
CONNECTIONS
M – Male Pipe
P – Female Pipe
C – Gyrolok® Tube Fittings
VALVE SIZE
 Tube Pipe
1 – N/A 1/8″
2 – N/A 1/4″
4 – 1/4″ N/A
6 – 3/8″ N/A
* A .040 dia. vent hole in the plug and body allows downstream pressure to vent to atmosphere when the valve is in
the closed position. If another vent hole size is required specify the hole size desired in parenthesis after the Q in the
part number [example: Q(118) equals a .118 dia. hole]. The o-ring blocks the bleed port when the valve is open. The
maximum operating pressure with a bleed port is 200 psig.
**Operating torque at 500 PSIG: 10 in-lbs. Max for 1PP, 1MM, 2MM & 6CC
20 in-lbs. Max for 2PP
Notes:
Place the valve in line so that the flow arrow points in the direction of flow.